MOTOR OCH MOTORFASTE:

Pos. nr. Best. nr. Bendmning

2106 Motor _83_2%

2107 Skruv  M8x45 : 1988

2108 Bricka 18/9x1,5
2014 Mutter M 8locking

BN —

MONTERINGSTJANST AB
Sundsbergsvagen 2

826 00 Séderhamn

i Tel. 0270-702 90

0 NER AB SKOVDE
Gustav Adolfs Gata 57, 0500-180 15
Bor 82002, 541 02 SrROVDE

e E SR W=
/%nﬂww&ﬁf wosveret X 3 2 el

Bok & Tryck  Bofinds




Bupioo1g N
Bupoog

OGX8W

usHW

Bumool oz N

Bunjooj oL W
08LXOLI

GGX8IN

jeddiN
Buiuse
qugjaley

2 X 8/0g BMolg
JSUNN
wewbsesiexep
Jsunpy
Buinesieboag
ddeibise|d
[eXepiaxeA
ANDS
1eddiuliowg
wieIAig
ynquiniuen)
Jeunpy
[exeuel
fepuidsiAlg
JeUnpy

ANDIS

ajinyd
DIMIOXEA
JoUN

pafiny .

lepeld

ANDIG
Beipueyjexep
[eddiuannig
[esdesaeN
Bure
bueig

Moed
Buwuiupuag

(RATAN
0gée @9
6lce L9
€6ic 09
¥10¢ 69
c6le 89
P00c LS
85te 9%
FASE VAR =1
L6le ¥S§
vile €9
820¢ ¢§
JBIHQUIOD 8618 LS
JrIIqUIOD PSLe 0§
JIIqUIOD EGLE 6Y
JBIQWOD 06l 8
JjeiqQuiod iGle Ly
600¢ 9
VAT AR 1 4
96l PP
68lc  €F
vle ¢¥
avie 197
88ic  OF
l60¢  6€
i812 8¢
(0] SAA
9¢¢c  9¢€
S¥0c  S€
vv0c  vE
€v0c €€
JU}8Bg 180
ISINVY

aihA
a4ul

Jaben

1ebe

Bred

InlH

Buuse
epuidsiAlg
RN

ANDIS
eisejjepuids
aieyoBNg
Beipueyswolg
wiellig
BeisiAig
Janniy

JauniN

P3|y
Beisilig
pddiuliQuig
JouNN

ANDIS
yoogisbe
Jsuniy

ANDIS

usiu wirif1g
Buiussng
nejdwoy almsen)
najdwoy anmsBuyddoy
aIeMoRlS
BepueysBuiddoy
abejbaisern
Beipueid
8iA1g
Buiuniueusg

nejduioy

Bunjooig N
0ZX8WN

A

Bunioolzi W
AR

Bupooi g N
0EX8IN

Bupiooj gt
09XZLN

JINHALS

Zvog  2¢
iv0e  LE
ovoZ  0g
6802 62
880z 82

oenbiyesic /2
oenbiyyi02 92
oeiblysioz g2
oviiblyogoz  ve
oelqWO) 1202 €2

oRNIQWODEYLEZ 22
vz 12

oelgwioDogle 02
2€02 61
LE0Z 8l
0g0z L1

oenbly 620z 9l
8202z Gl
yL0Z vt
£Log €t

oenbly z202 2t
2e0g 1L
g6le Ol

oenbiyv612 6
gglz 8
€202 L
gLgz 9
1202 &
ee v
L0 €
8102 ¢
#8121

Juyseg ausod

i5

14



?ﬁ;)swﬁ;jwﬁak\g\m%@\w\f\y«mC\.Nﬁ,%m;/
CGE?8 PSR )

062¢04-0/c0 I°L

uweysepos 00 9¢8
¢ uabeasblagspung

gV LSNVIrLSONIHILNOW

VAL 91y
+IVEL 19W0)

8861
N04dST13adAAY3IS3H
AOESNOILMNYLSNI

SBUIOGJIALL 7 Hog

AAADHS 20 118 20088 <08
GL 08L-00G0 4G BleD Sjjopy Aglsny
] HUAOMS GY JEINDISYH

Bupiooig Nl Jenniy vL02 14
G'LX6/81L BYoLg 80Lc €
SPXGW  ANDIS 101e 4
nedwoy  Jojop 0le b

C o Bujuweusg AU jseg AU S0

et m 1SY4HOLOW HOO HOLOW



2

- 5
Emﬂm%mmﬂ pawi Bje4

a1660q ne|dwoy G122 81
_mv_omcow oeliquo-oendly 1802 Ll
ddojseib6bog 080¢ 9t
ieboy epeljeibbog 6,02 Gi
iesuea  lepeljeibbog 8/0¢ i
GEXCLIN ANNG LL0¢C 1541
eXgl/92¢ Be)oLd 9,02 cl
Buinesiebeg GL02 L
Buusuelsiq 202 01

loben £.0¢2 6

infys1bbog seiuquod-oenbly 2202 8

8N eougsepely LL0C L

02 X8I ANDIS GLoe 9

[exesibbog 0402 g

1epaibbog 690¢ 14

jepaibibog 890¢ €

Bejsagpueg gele 14

puegAL( JrANA !

bujuwieuag iU "jsag Il "SOg

2eee G2
02 X 9N ANDIS 102z 2
Bupoo9 N Jenniy 002 €2
Bred 0022 22
ANDIS 9zie 12
eyouqiapely G212 02
eyoug A4 61
Jsnnp 6002 8l
aioesspueg £0ee Ll
infyyeg y0ez gl
Buiy geLe Sl
1obe 1902 vl
jexexeq AR el
ainQ naipaipay] 5502 2L
aipau Asipsipe)] OBAIGUIOD 2022 i
aipau Asupalpay oenbly ¥502 oL
sefelpey 1502 6
elpay 9502 8
1INy v102 L
ANDIS 5102 9
lejdiaben £502 g
1aben 2s0e 14
Buiesisbeg 8LLZ S
Infuaug LL1Z Z
[OXBALI( 9112 L
Buuwpuag I sy IS0

aNVEAIHAd HOO 10008

141Ha3arasay 13axvyivea HOO INvd4d



18

Pos. nr. Bendmning
1 Vaxellada komplett
2 Skruv M10x20
3 Strackjarn
4 _ Lasring
5 2207 Combitrac Vaxelarm
6 2208 Faste
7 2087 Skruv 1/4” x 20 UNF
8 2088 Bricka 16/7x1.5
9 2009 Mutter M 10locking
10 2089 Skruv 516" x19
11 2071 Fiaderbricka  5/16”
12 2090 Drivrem
13 2091 Femskiva
14 2092 Remskiva
15 2093 Kil
16 20094 Stoppskruv 1/4” x 10ins.
17 2095 Kil
18 2161 Combitrac Bromsskiva
19 2087 Skruv MBx55
20 2014 Mutter M 8 locking
21 2098 Spéannrulle
22 2089 Skruv M 10 x50 helg.
23 2065 Mutter M10
24 2100 Lager
25 2101 Segersakring
26 2223 Kopplingsarm
27 2103 Skruv M 10x 35 helg.
28 2104 Fiader
29 2050 Skruy M5x20
30 2081 Mutter i 5 locking
31 2105 Skruvnippel
32 2162 Segersakring
33 2208 Combitrac Broms komplett
34 2097 Combitrac Skruv MBx55
35 2014 Combitrac Mutter M 8 Locking
36 2210 Combitrac Skruy
37 2211 Combitrac Fiader
38 2212 Combitrac Bromsarm
39 2213 Combitrac Fiader
40 2214 Combitrac Bromsbelagg
41 22ty 2224 Combitrac Bromswire
42 2213 Algtrac Vixelarm
43 2225 Fiader
44 2219 Gaffellank
45 2220 Lasning
46 2221 Nippel ‘9




